ey
INVITATION TO BID

DATE: 11/15/2018 THIS IS NOT AN ORDER Page: 4
BID NO.: 50-00124818 JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
504-364-2678

VENDOR: J@LMQ%{A@/@//OU,C BUYER: DREAMEY

As per LSA-RS 47:301 et seq., all governmental bodies are excluded from payment of sales taxes to any Louisiana taxing
body. Quotations shall be based on F.0.B. Agency warehouse or jobsite, anywhere within the Parish as designated by the
Purchasing Department.

JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel all or any part of an order if not shipped promptly. No charges will be
allowed for parking or cartage unless specified in quotation. The order must not be filled at a higher price than quoted.
JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel at any time and for any reason by issuing a THIRTY (30) day written
notice to the contractor.

JEFFERSON PARISH is expecting all products to be new and all work to be done in workman-like manner, according to
standard practices. Any deviations or alteration from the specifications must be indicated on the bid form for each item
and upon request, product data for same must be submitted by the time specified by the Purchasing Department.

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH | ‘
INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES JO\/ % U;@{/’E

INDICATE STARTING TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK
INDICATE COMPLETION TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK

In the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form. Bidder must
acknowledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure to acknowledge any addendum on the bid
form will result in bid rejection.

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER:

NUMBER:
NUMBER:
NUMBER:

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable)

*** ALL BIDDERS MUST COMPLETE SECTION BELOW ***:

FIRM NAME: @w/\%}&@
[

SIGNATURE:

QL/CT TITLE:
(Must be signed her W% : | /4/\6( méLW

PRINT OR TYPE NAME//j D(/\[/\ C&H//u/\éo N
T Porox (2060
CITY, STATE: ch\&%a% LA ZIP;7(055/-)\ (//
TELEPHONE: ( \;%5’7,7[9&]—01}) FAX: (5\7)7_ 247’ 7(()[/[7
EMAIL ADDRESS:CR/\@/V‘LO H@ @ bO/M(/ﬁLOOL(/\iCO - |

TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BID ITEMUS:' $u ' (jf/@ //b




DATE: 11/15/2018

BID NO.: 50-00124818

Page: 5

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

6.00

6.00

24.00

200.00

60.00

20.00

36.00

4.00

20.00

50.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

ONE TIME PURCHASE:

0001 - Belt, 5L530, NAPA FHP
(0041400)

0002 - Belt, 3VX400, Gates Super HC
(0041900)

0003 - Shackle, anchor, 5/8 in
opening, screw pin, 316 stainless steel,

3000 pound working load,

Cooper No. 640-2110
(0271110)

0004 - Clip, wire rope, 3/8 in,
grade 304 stainless steel,

Fastenal no. 74611
(0271350)

0005 - Bushing, galvanized,
3/8 inch x 1/4 inch, schedule 40

(0289960)

0006 - Plug, galvanized, 2 inch,
schedule 40, square head, solid
(0292700)

0007 - Sleeve, galvanized, 1/8 inch,
schedule 40

(0293540)

0008 - Nipple, galvanized,

1/8 inch x 6 inch, schedule 40,
Fastenal no. 66709

(0295810)

00089 - Fitting, grease, 45 degree,

1/8 in PTF, 19/64 in shank, 7/16 in
hex size, SAE short taper pipe thread,
zinc plated carbon steel, 8000PSI max,

Alemite no. 1688-B, Grainger no. 5PU14
(0301510)

0010 - Bolt, hex head,
3/4 inch - 10 x 2-3/4 inch long,

5,770
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DATE: 11/15/2018

BID NO.: 50-00124818

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 6

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

u/m

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

100.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

800.00

100.00

24.00

20.00

4.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

grade 316 stainless steel
(0412790)

0011 - Bolt, hex head,
3/4 inch - 10 x 3-1/2 inch long,

grade 316 stainless steel
(0412820)

0012 - Bolt, hex head,
7/8 inch-9x 3 inlong,

grade 316 stainless steel
(0413140)

0013 - Bolt, hex head,
7/8 inch - 9 x 3-3/4 inch long,

grade 316 stainless steel
(0413170)

0014 - Stud, 5/8 inch - 11 x 3 inch
long, with 1/2 inch shoulder in middle,

grade no. 316 stainless steel
(0420510)

0015 - Screw, self-drilling, pan
head-phillips, No. 8-18 x 1 inch,

410 stainless steel, 100 per box,
Fastenal No. 0128166
(0420820)

0016 - Screw, socket head cap,
3/8in-16 x 1 in long,

grade 316 stainless steel,
Fastenal no. 79066
(0422710)

0017 - Rod, all thread,

3/8 inch - 16 x 36 inch long,
grade no. 316 stainless steel
(0425770)

0018 - Rod, all thread,

5/8 in-11 x 36 in long,

grade no. 316 stainless steel
(0425870)

0019 - Fogger, tri-jet, tripple nozzle,
adjustable valve, rust proof, 30 foot

N

K

~

P

A

X
%
v 4
<
X
X
X
1




DATE: 11/15/2018

Page: 7
INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
BID NO.: 50-00124818 SEALED BID
ITEM UNIT PRICE
NUMBER | QUANTITY um DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES QUOTED TOTALS

range, 110vac/dc, commander,

createch no. 672-110 _
(0596350) |

20 3.00 EA 0020 - Pump, liquid metering,

electronic, series A1, LMI model
no. A-161-65
(0596530)




